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Subject:  NEWS BULLETIN: your weekly bulletin is available to view. H S h d I
e 5 Xmas and New Year Delivery Schedule
« Santa Sieigh Collection &l
'« Christmas Jumper Day
To ensure your delivery is not delayed and arrives on your scheduled delivery day, there may be a
E“:‘“mS. Christmas fim need to input your order earlier than usual — please review the schedules below.
2 Discharge Lounge Open Day
. urse drop in

Monday 17 December Wednesday 19 December Normal delivery
Tuesday 18 December Thursday 20 December Normal delivery

Click here to view!

If you would like an article in the News Bulletin please download the template provided under the Communications section on Oli or email communications@elht nhs uk

Deadline for submissions are every Tuesday at 1pm.

If you work with staff who don't have regular access to their Trust emails, please print a copy of the bulletin to putin staff rooms and offices. This way all members of staff

can be kept up to date on news and events.

Safe Personal Effective

Connect to social networks to show profile photos and activity updates of your colleagues in Outlook. Click here to add networks.
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Wednesday 19 December
Thursday 20 December

Friday 21 December

Monday 24 December

Tuesday 25 December CLOSED
Wednesday 26 December CLOSED
Thursday 27 December

Friday 28 December

Monday 31 December

Tuesday 1 January CLOSED
Wednesday 2 January

: Safe | Personal

@ ntitied Page -

Friday 21 December

Monday 24 December

Tuesday 25 December (Closed)
Wednesday 26 December (Closed)
Thursday 27 December

Friday 28 December

Monday 31 December

Tuesday 1 January (Closed)
Wednesday 2 January
Thursday 3 January

Friday 4 January

Effective
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Normal delivery

Normal delivery

Increase stock

Increase stock

Early input (Fri 21 December)
Early input (Mon 24 December)
Normal delivery

Increase stock

Early input (Fri 28 December)
Early input (Mon 31 December)
Thursday 3 January

Information

2 1 Reminder




